
AS of March,2023

No. Name Station
From Hostel

to Station
From Nearest Sta (Hotel) to Higashiomiya Sta URL

1 Super Hotel Premier Saitama Oomiyaeki Higashiguchi Omiya 4 min 6 min https://www.superhotel.co.jp/s_hotels/p_omiya/
2 Super Hotel Saitama Omiyaeki nishiguchi Omiya 10 min 6min https://www.superhotel.co.jp/s_hotels/omiya/
3 CANDEO HOTELS omiya Omiya 6 min 6min https://www.candeohotels.com/omiya/
4 eeGee stay Omiya Omiya 3 min 6 min https://eegeestay.jp/
5 HOTEL MAIN OMIYA Omiya 1 min 6min http://hotelmain.jp/omiya/
6 Palace Hotel Omiya Omiya 3 min 6 min https://www.palace-omiya.co.jp/
7 Marroad Inn Omiya Omiya 5 min 6 min https://www.marroad.jp/omiya/
8 UTILITY HOTEL cooju Kawagoe 3 min 40 min https://www.cooju.jp/kawagoe/
9 Super Hotel Saitama Kawagoe Kawagoe 8 min 40 min https://www.superhotel.co.jp/s_hotels/kawagoe/
10 Kawagoe Tobu Hotel Kawagoe 2 min 40 min https://www.tobuhotel.co.jp/kawagoe2020/
11 Kawagoe Daiichi Hotel Kawagoe 3 min 40 min https://www.kawagoe-dai1.com/
12 Kawagoe Buseiness Hotel Kawagoe 7 min 40 min http://www.saiyado.com/hopage.php?uid=b013
13 Chabudai kawagoeshi 15min 52 min https://chabudai-kawagoe.com/
15 Hotel Metropolitan Saitama-Shintoshin Saitamashintoshin 1 min 11 min https://saitama-shintoshin.metropolitan.jp/
16 APA Hotel Saitama Shintoshin-Eki Kita Saitamashintoshin 8 min 11min https://www.apahotel.com/hotel/shutoken/saitamashintoshin-ekikita/
17 Toyoko Inn Saitama Shintoshin Saitamashintoshin 3 min 11min https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00121
18 Saitama Rainbow Guesthouse Minamiyono 5 min 26 min https://rainbow.eyado.net/map.html
19 Urawa Washington Hotel Urawa 3 min 13 min https://washington-hotels.jp/urawa/
20 ROYAL PINES HOTEL URAWA Urawa 5 min 13 min https://www.royalpines.co.jp/
21 JR-EAST HOTEL METS Urawa 1 min 13 min https://www.hotelmets.jp/urawa/
22 COCO STAY Nishikawaguchiekimae Nishikawaguchi 2 min 31 min https://www.rio-hotels.co.jp/kawaguchi/
23 Tabist Wa Style Tokyo Nishikawaguchi 5 min 31 min https://tabist.co.jp/h/B11RWST/?utm_source=GMB_JP&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=B11RWST
24 STATION HOTEL STAY LOUNGE Nishikawaguchi 2 min 31 min https://station-hotel.jp/
25 Toyoko Inn Nishi-kawaguchi-eki Nishikawaguchi 5 min 31 min https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00151/
26 Smile Hotel Kawaguchi Kawaguchi 3 min 28 min https://smile-hotels.com/hotels/show/kawaguchi
27 Toyoko Inn Kawaguchi-ekimae Kawaguchi 4 min 28 min https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00292
28 Super Hotel Tokyo Akabane Station Higashiguchi Ichibangai Akabane 5 min 20 min https://www.superhotel.co.jp/s_hotels/akabane/
29 HOTEL LiVEMAX AKABANE-EKIMAE Akabane 1 min 20 min https://www.hotel-livemax.com/tokyo/akabanest/
30 HOTEL WING INTERNATIONAL TOKYO AKABANE Akabane 2 min 20 min https://www.hotelwing.co.jp/akabane/
31 Daiwaroynet Hotel Tokyo Akabane Akabane 1 min 20 min https://www.daiwaroynet.jp/akabane/
32 JR-East Hotel Mets Akabane Akabane 1 min 20 min https://www.hotelmets.jp/akabane/
33 the b ikebukuro Ikebukuro 3 min 30 min https://www.theb-hotels.com/theb/ikebukuro/
34 KEIO PRESSO INN Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 4 min 30 min https://www.presso-inn.com/ikebukuro/
35 Hotel Urban Ikebukuro 2 min 30 min https://hotelurban.co.jp/
36 APA HOTEL IKEBUKUROEKI-KITAGUCHI Ikebukuro 4 min 30 min https://www.apahotel.com/hotel/shutoken/ikebukuro-eki-kitaguchi/
37 HOTEL ROUTE-INN TOKYO IKEBUKURO Ikebukuro 6 min 30 min https://www.route-inn.co.jp/search/hotel/index_hotel_id_668
38 Hotel Star Plaza Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 1 min 30 min https://www.star-hotel.co.jp/starplaza/
39 Hotel Newstar Ikebukuro  Ikebukuro 5 min 30 min https://www.star-hotel.co.jp/newstar/
40 Dai-ichi Inn Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 2 min 30 min https://www.hankyu-hotel.com/hotel/dh/ikebukuro?utm_source=googlemybusiness
41 Toyoko Inn Tokyo Ikebukuro Kita-guchi No.2 ※コロナ療養者施 Ikebukuro 4 min 30 min https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00007
42 Toyoko Inn Tokyo Ikebukuro Kita-guchi No.1 Ikebukuro 4 min 30 min https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00096/
43 SAKURA HOTEL IKEBUKURO Ikebukuro 6 min 30 min https://www.sakura-hotel.co.jp/ikebukuro/
44 Tokyu Stay Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 4 min 30 min https://www.tokyustay.co.jp/hotel/IKE/
45 HOTEL OHEDO Ikebukuro 7 min 30 min http://www.oed.jp/
46 HOTEL GRAND CITY Ikebukuro 5 min 30 min http://www.grand-city.gr.jp/
47 Hotel Sun City Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 30 s 30 min https://www.h-suncity.com/
48 HOTEL RESOL IKEBUKURO Ikebukuro 6 min 30 min https://www.resol-ikebukuro.com/
49 Hotel Wing International Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 8 min 30 min http://www.hotelwing.co.jp/ikebukuro/
50 Hotel Wing International Select Ikebukuro Ikebukuro 8 min 30 min https://www.hotelwing.co.jp/select/ikebukuro/
51 CAPSULE HOTEL & SAUNA IKEBUKURO PLAZA Ikebukuro 5 min 30 min http://www.asia-hd.co.jp/

Or…the following websites are helpful!
No. URL

1 https://www.airbnb.com/?locale=en
2 http://www.hostels.com/

Hostel List(Omiya Campus)


